
Thursday 14th January 
 
Wednesday 20th January 
 
Thursday 11th February 
 
Thursday 10th March 
 
Tuesday 15th March 
 
Tuesday 22nd March 
 
Thursday 14th April 
 
Thursday 12th May 
 
Tuesday 17th May 
 
Thursday 9th June 
 
Friday 15th July 
 
NO MEETING IN  JULY  OR 
 
Thursday 8th September 
 
Tuesday 20th September 
 
Thursday 13th October 
 
Thursday 10th November 
 
Wednesday 14th December 

The Foodbank Charity 
 
New Year Lunch at the New Holmwood Hotel, Cowes 
 
Medway Queen 
 
Marconi on the Isle of Wight 
 
Lunch - Fighting Cocks, Arreton 
 
Visit to Carisbrooke Castle Museum (talk, museum tour and tea) 
 

Water Skiing Round the Isle of Wight 
 

The Practice of Chiropractic Healing 
 

Visit to Northwood House for a Tour and Tea 
 
Energy Management for the Home 
 

Visit to Air Frame Assemblies, Sandown airport 
 
AUGUST 
 
Healthy Indulgence 
 

Lunch - Dairyman’s Daughter, Arreton Barns Craft Village 
 
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING followed by QUIZ 
 
An Isle of Wight Scientist, Robert Hooke 
 
Christmas Lunch - Appley Manor Hotel, Ryde 

Hannah King 
 
12.30pm for 1.00pm 
 
Chris Bancroft 
 
Tim Wander 
 
12.00pm 
 
2pm 
 
Terry Butchers 
 
Chiropractic Clinic 
 
2pm 
 
Don Roe 
 
12.00 for 12.15pm 
 
 
 
Sarah Hagen 
 
12.00pm 
 
The Committee 
 
Nick Minns 
 
12.30 for 1.00pm 

COWES RADAR 
EX-EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION 

 

PROGRAMME 
 

2016 

All meetings commence at 2.30pm 
in the 

Isle of Wight Community Club 
Park Road, Cowes 

Secretary: 
Mary Mead (01983) 298154 
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CREEA PROGRAMME FOR 2016 

All items subject to change - updated information will be advertised on the CREEA web-page in the Local Groups section of 
www.northwoodvillage.org.uk from where you can also download and print an updated copy of this programme. 

In addition there may be visits to Island/Mainland destinations which will be announced when appropriate. 
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